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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8838146

8891837

8752557

8762144

8762145

8891810

8876669

8891795

8819474

8883802

8838884

8891669

Case

BOND, APRIL DAWN

DAMOAH, YAW ADJEI

DENNIS, MELVIN NOEL

FRASER, WILLIAM EARL

FRASER, WILLIAM EARL

HEHAR, JAGJEET SINGH

MCNEIL, PAULA M

MURPHY, WILLIAM MICHAEL

SINGH, JASKARAN

SINGH, KARANVEER

SUKHPREET, SINGH

WHALEN, TRACY LEANNE

Name

1005041-1

1017891-1

633245-3

405948-12

405948-12

1017855-1

616088-2

1017886-1

1001294-6

1015709-1

1003677-2

1017809-1

Person

MVA 133(1)

CBVH 7(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 64

VIR 26(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 111(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


